
 
Contract No.  KB 2569-000-006 

 
CLEANING AND PAINTING OF BRIDGE NO. B-Z46205 

MD-695 INNER LOOP OVER BEAR CREEK 
 

BIDDERS LIST 
 
 

2/6/2012    

Titan Industrial Services, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
4054 North Point Road 
Baltimore, MD 21222 

 
Pete Forakis 

Tel. (410) 477-1857 
Fax (410) 477-1859 

karynne@titanindustrialservices.com 
 

Olympus Painting Contractors, Inc. 
 
 

556 Anclote Road 
Tarpon Springs, FL  

 
Lisa Moran 

Tel. (727) 942-4149 
Fax (727) 938-6297 

Lisa@olympuspainting.com 

Alpha Painting and Construction 
Co., Inc. 

SUBCONTRACTOR 
 

6800 Quad Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21237 

 
Tom Kousisis 

Tel. (410) 288-6800 
Fax (410) 288-6805 
Cell ( 646) 235-6708 

TKousisis@alphapainting.net 
 

MDOT MBE Certification # 04-291 
 Female  

 
P.S. Bruckel, Inc. 

PRIME 
 

2697 Lakeville Road 
Suite 1 

Avon, NY 14414 
 

John Cunningham 
Tel. (585) 226-3661 
Fax (585) 226-3708 
psbjohn@aol.com 

 

PCI International, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
26 Cooper Ave 

Tonawanda, NY 14150 
 

Mike Varvakis 
Tel. (716) 834-0260 
Fax (716) 834-0262 

mikepci@hotmail.com 

Royal Bridge, Inc. 
 

1831 Oakmont Ave. 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 

 
Tommy Mahinis 

Tel. (727) 934-6042 
Fax (727) 234-0942 

tommy@royalbridgeinc.com 

Panther Industrial Painting, LLC 
PRIME 

 
15790 Springmill Dr. 
Mishawaka, IN 46545 

 
Mary Jo Tirikos 

Tel. (574) 258-6032 
Fax (574) 217-8284 

mjtirikos@panther.comcastbiz.net 
 

Olympus Painting Contractors, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
556 Anclote Rd. 

Tarpon Springs, FL 
 

Lisa Moran 
Tel. (727) 942-4149 
Fax (727) 938-6297 

Lisa@olympuspainting.com 

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
17066 Revere Way 

Prior Lake, MN 55375 
 

Donnell Hauck 
Tel. (952) 447-6025 
Fax (952) 447-1000 

donnellh@integra.net 
 

Saffo Contractors, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
P.O. Box 7035 

Wilmington, NC 28406 
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Bidder’s List 
KB 2569-000-006 
 

2/6/2012  

Michael Ost 
Tel. (910) 371-9499 
Fax (910) 371-9422 

mike@saffocontractors.com 
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